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Committee Profile

Code: SSAF15
Name: Rural Development and Energy Subcommittee
Chamber: Senate
Type: Subcommittee
Official Name: Rural Development and Energy Subcommittee
Parent Committee: Agriculture, Nutrition, and Forestry Committee
Tracked Bills (119th): 0

Membership (13)

Name Party State Chamber Role

Joni Ernst Republican IA Senate Chairman

Peter Welch Democratic VT Senate Ranking

Amy Klobuchar Democratic MN Senate Ex Officio

Ben Ray Luján Democratic NM Senate Member

Chuck Grassley Republican IA Senate Member

Deb Fischer Republican NE Senate Member

Jerry Moran Republican KS Senate Member

John Boozman Republican AR Senate Ex Officio

Michael F. Bennet Democratic CO Senate Member

Mitch McConnell Republican KY Senate Member

Raphael G. Warnock Democratic GA Senate Member

Tina Smith Democratic MN Senate Member

Tommy Tuberville Republican AL Senate Member

Subcommittees

No subcommittees listed.

Bill Tracking (119th Congress)

Total Associated Bills: 0
Visit the committee page on LegiList to browse the bills with pagination.
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